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Brand: SONALI | Model: SPL4000iA

SPECIFICATION

Generator

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

COUNTRY OF ASSEMBLY

BRAND

MODEL

RATED OUTPUT

MAXIMUM OUTPUT

RATED AMPERE

DCOUTPUT

RECEPTACLE

China
China
Sonali
SPL4000IA
3.2 KW
3.5KW
15A

12V/8.3A

EU Socket CEE 7/4, 2pc

MODEL

TYPE

DISPLACEMENT

SPEED

MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER
CONTINUOUS OPERATION HOUR
FUEL TANK CAPACITY
FUEL CONSUMPTION
ENGINE OIL CAPACITY

OIL ALERT SYSTEM
STARTING SYSTEM

NOISE LEVEL @7M

SL210
4-Stroke OHV
212cc

3000 rpm
4.5kw

8.5 Hr

10 Ltr

1.2 Ltr/Hr

0.6 Ltr
Standard
Recoil & Electric

68 dBA

ALTERNATOR

Dimension & Weight

BRAND Lihua

QUALITY CLASS B

POWER FACTOR 1Cos

NO. OF PHASE Single Phase

AC VOLTAGE 220V

VOLTAGE SYSTEM Inverter

FREQUENCY 50 Hz

DEGREE OF PROTECTION P23M
Permanent Magnetism

DIMENSIONS L*W*H (MM)

NET WEIGHT

CORPORATE OFFICE

Paramount Concord (Tst Floor), 9/1-2,
Hatkhola Road, Tikatuli, Dhaka-1203
Mobile: 01740088182, 01733664414

P4 info@shservicebd.com

590x456x511

45 kg

NAWABPUR BRANCH
Kashem Plaza, 111/112, Madan Pal
Lane, Nawabpur, Dhaka-1100.
Mobile: 01712015344, 01979155390

@ www.shservicebd.com
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116/3/4, Nawabpur Road,
Dhaka-1100.
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