

Brand: SONALI | Model: SPL4000iA

SPECIFICATION

Generator

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China
COUNTRY OF ASSEMBLY	China
BRAND	Sonalı
MODEL	SPL4000iA
RATED OUTPUT	3.2 KW
MAXIMUM OUTPUT	3.5 KW
RATED AMPERE	15A
DC OUTPUT	12V / 8.3A
RECEPTACLE	EU Socket CEE 7/4, 2pc

Engine

MODEL	SL210
TYPE	4-Stroke OHV
DISPLACEMENT	212cc
SPEED	3000 rpm
MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER	4.5kw
CONTINUOUS OPERATION HOUR	8.5 Hr
FUEL TANK CAPACITY	10 Ltr
FUEL CONSUMPTION	1.2 Ltr/Hr
ENGINE OIL CAPACITY	0.6 Ltr
OIL ALERT SYSTEM	Standard
STARTING SYSTEM	Recoil & Electric
NOISE LEVEL @7M	68 dBA

Dimension & Weight

DIMENSIONS L*W*H (MM)	590x456x511
NET WEIGHT	45 kg



ALTERNATOR

BRAND	Lihua
QUALITY CLASS	B
POWER FACTOR	1 Cos
NO. OF PHASE	Single Phase
AC VOLTAGE	220V
VOLTAGE SYSTEM	Inverter
FREQUENCY	50 Hz
DEGREE OF PROTECTION	P23M

Permanent Magnetism

CORPORATE OFFICE
Paramount Concord (1st Floor), 9/1-2,
Hatkhola Road, Tikatuli, Dhaka-1203
Mobile: 01740088182, 01733664414

NAWABPUR BRANCH
Kashem Plaza, 111/112, Madan Pal
Lane, Nawabpur, Dhaka-1100.
Mobile: 01712015344, 01979155390

REGISTERED ADDRESS
116/3/4, Nawabpur Road,
Dhaka-1100.